Position

Water Use Efficiency Unit Manager

Senior Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department
Recycled And Purified Water

Recycled And Purified Water

Recycled And Purified Water

Recycled And Purified Water

Recycled And Purified Water

Recycled And Purified Water

Total Wages

$172,627

$166,031

$142,042

$130,696

$116,605

$87,142



