	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Use Efficiency Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water	\$172,627
2.	Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water	\$166,031
3.	Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water	\$142,042
4.	Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water	\$130,696
5.	Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water	\$116,605
6.	Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Recycled And Purified Water	\$87,142